
Macroinvertebrate IBI Wadeable Streams Assessment Report - General Assessment
Based on WisCALM 2014 Guidance - Previous 10 Years of Data Date Report Ran: 12/15/2015

WBIC: Official Name:
Local Name:

Segment #:804100 Unnamed 1
Unnamed Creek Trib To Upper Mud Lake

10041121

10042376

10042379

Penitto Creek at Stoughton Rd

Unnamed Trib (804100) [Penitto Creek] to Upper Mud Lake at Marsh Rd

Un-named Trib (804100) [Pennito Creek] to Upper Mud Lake at Femrite Drive

 3.896

 4.906

 3.901

 3.896

 4.906

 3.901

 3.896

 4.906

 3.901

 1

 1

 1

Station ID Name # Results Mean Min Max

County:
Watershed:

Dane
Yahara River and Lake Monona

WATERS ID: 
Location: Mile 0 to 5.65

305082

Condition
Fair

Fair

Fair

Impaired: No


