Macroinvertebrate IBI Wadeable Streams Assessment Report - General Assessment Based on WisCALM 2014 Guidance - Previous 10 Years of Data

WBIC: 804 County Watershed	Local Name: Unnamed Creek Trib To Upper Mud Lake				Segment #: 1 WATERS ID: 305082 Location: Mile 0 to 5.65 Impaired: No	
Station ID 10041121	Name Penitto Creek at Stoughton Rd	# Results	Mean 3.896	Min 3.896	Max 3.896	Condition Fair
10042376	Unnamed Trib (804100) [Penitto Creek] to Upper Mud Lake at Marsh Rd	1	4.906	4.906	4.906	Fair
10042379	Un-named Trib (804100) [Pennito Creek] to Upper Mud Lake at Femrite Drive	1	3.901	3.901	3.901	Fair